
TABLE 2A - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY ECONOMIC REGION

REGION AND MEMBER COUNTRIES

  EXPORTS(INCLUDING RE-EXPORTS) 

REGION 01:WEST AFRICA                            

                         

REGION 02:SOUTHERN AFRICAN CUSTOMS UNION(SACU)   

                         

REGION 03:OTHER SOUTH AFRICAN COUNTRIES          

                         

REGION 04:CENTRAL AFRICA                         

                         

BENIN

BURKINA FASO

CAMEROON

CAPE VERDE IS

CONGO P REP

COTE D' IVOIRE

EQUTL GUINEA

GABON

GAMBIA

GHANA

GUINEA

GUINEA BISSAU

LIBERIA

MALI

MAURITANIA

NIGER

NIGERIA

SAO TOME

SENEGAL

SIERRA LEONE

ST HELENA

TOGO

BOTSWANA

LESOTHO

NAMIBIA

SOUTH AFRICA

SWAZILAND

ANGOLA

MOZAMBIQUE

ZAMBIA

ZIMBABWE

BURUNDI

47234

12267

26336

453

11419

57337

1671

7290

15126

93866

31354

1441

27340

6483

7560

3480

214302

60

74475

11612

165721

13139

1611

32875

563025

382

29470

104352

16779

18163

2305

409205

54453

171241

1715

60711

349206

7430

38638

60706

542645

312157

6940

150476

42936

44359

27910

1104648

251

424794

131819

80

1062633

81063

3353

49017

3436659

11690

197594

607609

94966

59360

13918

816827

611032

168764

88916

5004953

3581782

959529

560443

SEP 2024 SEP 2024APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)
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TABLE 2A - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY ECONOMIC REGION

REGION AND MEMBER COUNTRIES

  EXPORTS(INCLUDING RE-EXPORTS) 

REGION 04:CENTRAL AFRICA                         

                         

REGION 05: EAST AFRICA                           

                         

REGION 06:NORTH AFRICA                           

                         

REGION 07:NORTH AMERICA                          

                         

REGION 08:LATIN AMERICA                          

                         

C AFRI REP

CHAD

CONGO D. REP.

MALAWI

RWANDA

UGANDA

COMOROS

DJIBOUTI

ETHIOPIA

KENYA

MADAGASCAR

MAURITIUS

REUNION

SEYCHELLES

SOMALIA

TANZANIA REP

ALGERIA

CANARY IS

EGYPT A RP

LIBYA

MOROCCO

SUDAN

TUNISIA

CANADA

MEXICO

U S A

ANTIGUA

ARGENTINA

BAHAMAS

427

3208

37795

5261

6192

33728

4348

30509

30012

231254

16346

49886

3698

6317

57878

280863

84465

228345

53240

70326

47071

23913

288009

422431

5343828

149

80950

942

4074

30812

225904

39339

41813

204583

13800

311361

177626

1185913

101394

359734

21914

32190

299864

1887683

373641

1424934

289522

366235

214455

140211

1674656

2577527

33707554

2211

416239

3981

711111

507360

6054268

1085321

4391479

2808998

37959737

6357701

SEP 2024 SEP 2024APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)
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TABLE 2A - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY ECONOMIC REGION

REGION AND MEMBER COUNTRIES

  EXPORTS(INCLUDING RE-EXPORTS) 

REGION 08:LATIN AMERICA                          

                         

REGION 09:EAST ASIA                              

BARBADOS

BELIZE

BERMUDA

BOLIVIA

BR VIRGN IS

BRAZIL

CAYMAN IS

CHILE

COLOMBIA

COSTA RICA

CUBA

DOMINIC REP

DOMINICA

ECUADOR

EL SALVADOR

FALKLAND IS

FR GUIANA

GRENADA

GUADELOUPE

GUATEMALA

GUYANA

HAITI

HONDURAS

JAMAICA

MARTINIQUE

MONTSERRAT

NETHERLANDANTIL

NICARAGUA

PANAMA REPUBLIC

PARAGUAY

PERU

ST KITT N A

ST LUCIA

ST VINCENT

SURINAME

TRINIDAD

TURKS C IS

URUGUAY

VENEZUELA

VIRGIN IS US

1244

1385

218

4754

360

501861

547

73694

99521

13975

1359

25099

681

22127

10746

2

54

261

513

42545

5642

8091

23227

5921

330

31

1669

10210

21790

15166

70198

524

596

335

1502

7901

23

12649

16159

370

12119

5151

1921

32224

826

2997482

57334

440845

569098

86203

6415

156715

1937

113518

62804

2

580

1379

1992

264075

34152

37377

116791

37351

2206

48

7140

60878

117274

86614

398443

1344

4807

1334

9037

53037

366

64366

88578

1507

466755 3667298

SEP 2024 SEP 2024APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)
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TABLE 2A - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY ECONOMIC REGION

REGION AND MEMBER COUNTRIES

  EXPORTS(INCLUDING RE-EXPORTS) 

REGION 09:EAST ASIA                              

                         

REGION 10:ASEAN COUNTRIES                        

                         

REGION 11:WEST ASIA GCC                          

                         

REGION 12:OTHER WEST ASIAN COUNTRIES             

                         

AUSTRALIA

EAST TIMOR

FIJI IS

KIRIBATI REP

NAURU RP

NEW ZEALAND

PAPUA N GNA

SAMOA

SOLOMON IS

TONGA

TUVALU

VANUATU REP

BRUNEI

CAMBODIA

INDONESIA

LAO PD RP

MALAYSIA

MYANMAR

PHILIPPINES

SINGAPORE

THAILAND

VIETNAM SOC REP

BAHARAIN IS

KUWAIT

OMAN

QATAR

SAUDI ARAB

U ARAB EMTS

IRAN

IRAQ

ISRAEL

JORDAN

408586

2632

5680

324

44486

4485

88

155

103

216

3575

13028

355702

941

493622

47720

122475

719268

363931

378165

37853

99123

329925

127375

699433

2441632

32085

207879

157240

55330

3333038

18495

33976

2012

0

247129

28802

657

1361

398

6

1424

22324

71363

2496521

5705

3405215

251196

900584

5375346

1940519

2155182

289004

687571

1697243

683496

4559596

14378885

551043

1363411

818689

289662

2498427

3735341

530973

16623955

22295795

3478028

SEP 2024 SEP 2024APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)
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TABLE 2A - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY ECONOMIC REGION

REGION AND MEMBER COUNTRIES

  EXPORTS(INCLUDING RE-EXPORTS) 

REGION 12:OTHER WEST ASIAN COUNTRIES             

                         

REGION 13:NORTH-EAST ASIA                        

                         

REGION 14:SOUTH ASIA                             

                         

REGION 15:BIMSTEC COUNTRIES                      

                         

REGION 16:EUROPEAN UNION(EU)                     

                         

LEBANON

SYRIA

YEMEN REPUBLC

CHINA P RP

HONG KONG

JAPAN

KOREA DP RP

KOREA RP

MACAO

MONGOLIA

TAIWAN

AFGHANISTAN

BANGLADESH PR

BHUTAN

INDIA

MALDIVES

NEPAL

PAKISTAN IR

SRI LANKA DSR

BANGLADESH PR

BHUTAN

INDIA

MYANMAR

NEPAL

SRI LANKA DSR

THAILAND

AUSTRIA

BELGIUM

BULGARIA

19638

3896

54905

933836

793967

489318

12

400933

352

1496

106634

19579

721432

72135

42581

500890

40200

271580

721432

72135

47720

500890

271580

363931

74681

468132

15511

134801

31599

288823

5775239

2529777

2524864

1294

2401862

937

13298

759526

138923

4345487

461576

254955

2934938

236357

1719521

4345487

461576

251196

2934938

1719521

1940519

581044

2713537

95928

2726548

1668397

1977688

6252034

14006797

10091757

11653237

38461664

SEP 2024 SEP 2024APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)
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TABLE 2A - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY ECONOMIC REGION

REGION AND MEMBER COUNTRIES

  EXPORTS(INCLUDING RE-EXPORTS) 

REGION 16:EUROPEAN UNION(EU)                     

                         

REGION 17:EUROPEAN FREE TRADE ASSOCIATION(EFTA)  

                         

REGION 18:OTHER EUROPEAN COUNTRIES               

                         

CROATIA

CYPRUS

CZECH REPUBLIC

DENMARK

ESTONIA

FINLAND

FRANCE

GERMANY

GREECE

HUNGARY

IRELAND

ITALY

LATVIA

LITHUANIA

LUXEMBOURG

MALTA

NETHERLAND

POLAND

PORTUGAL

ROMANIA

SLOVAK REP

SLOVENIA

SPAIN

SWEDEN

U K

ICELAND

LIECHTENSTEIN

NORWAY

SWITZERLAND

ALBANIA

BOSNIA-HRZGOVIN

MACEDONIA

MONTENEGRO

SAN MARINO

SERBIA

SERBIA MONTNGRO

14735

7020

99916

56302

3586

29565

624627

735132

82725

36643

108405

445715

18116

15072

5960

24148

1790228

189627

54477

47688

28748

35542

330047

81532

828154

1482

21

27381

94519

4323

1046

1541

1204

307

9820

113513

37300

586386

354209

33553

200769

3401201

4240955

385789

223482

346413

3092584

92770

103144

24842

120374

10951958

1048188

395731

445272

137615

218661

1945776

495203

6075467

5684

255

193979

638673

27689

6618

13140

35338

2108

42002

123403

328017

838591

2588009

SEP 2024 SEP 2024APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)
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TABLE 2A - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY ECONOMIC REGION

REGION AND MEMBER COUNTRIES

  EXPORTS(INCLUDING RE-EXPORTS) 

REGION 18:OTHER EUROPEAN COUNTRIES               

                         

REGION 19:CAR COUNTRIES                          

                         

REGION 20:OTHER COMMONWEALTH OF INDEPENDENT 

STATES(CIS) COUNTRIES          

TURKEY

KAZAKHSTAN

KYRGHYZSTAN

TAJIKISTAN

TURKMENISTAN

UZBEKISTAN

ARMENIA

AZERBAIJAN

BELARUS

GEORGIA

MOLDOVA

RUSSIA

UKRAINE

309776

12731

4122

3442

4020

38580

21080

6706

9237

23394

504

305220

11915

2461114

115584

17173

16159

17916

205522

85374

42506

29396

105331

4020

2182091

70513

62895

378056

372354

2519231

SEP 2024 SEP 2024APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)
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